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Week 1 Games

66 The Pug Mafia

65 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
53 The Ohio Players

96 The Eventual Champs
92 Uptown Hot Boys

Week 2 Games

80 The Pug Mafia

93 San Antonio's Finest
33 The Ohio Players

84 Uptown Hot Boys

95 Cooper Road Cougars

Week 3 Games

90 The Pug Mafia

48 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
57 The Ohio Players

56 The Eventual Champs
47 Cooper Road Cougars

Week 4 Games

13 The Pug Mafia

59 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
54 San Antonio's Finest
51 The Eventual Champs
30 Dallas Dragons

Week 5 Games

44 The Pug Mafia

30 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
22 Krown me!ll

40 The Eventual Champs
74 Uptown Hot Boys

Week 6 Games

27 The Pug Mafia

58 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
67 San Antonio's Finest
79 The Ohio Players

90 The Eventual Champs

Week 7 Games

75 The Pug Mafia

44  Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
34 San Antonio's Finest
86 Krown me!ll

88 Uptown Hot Boys

Week 8 Games

97 The Pug Mafia

30 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
79 San Antonio's Finest
42 The Ohio Players

62 Krown melll

36
48
71
124
46

45
105
75
51
80

46
92
58
58
85

75
74
54
72
29

53
65
81
39
32

65
71
99
92
43

90
37
37
46
84

53
39
53
46
95

NY KILLERS

San Antonio's Finest
Krown mel!!

Cooper Road Cougars
Dallas Dragons

Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
Krown mel!!

The Eventual Champs
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons

San Antonio's Finest
Krown mel!!

Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys
NY KILLERS

Krown me!!!

Uptown Hot Boys

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
NY KILLERS

The Ohio Players

San Antonio's Finest
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons
Cooper Road Cougars

Cooper Road Cougars
Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys
Krown me!!!

NY KILLERS

The Eventual Champs
The Ohio Players

NY KILLERS

Cooper Road Cougars
Dallas Dragons

Dallas Dragons

NY KILLERS

The Eventual Champs
Cooper Road Cougars
Uptown Hot Boys
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Week 9 Games

54 The Pug Mafia

51 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

95 San Antonio's Finest
103 The Ohio Players

72 Krown melll

Week 10 Games

86 The Pug Mafia

33 San Antonio's Finest
18 Krown mel!l!

78 Uptown Hot Boys
80 Dallas Dragons

Week 11 Games

34 The Pug Mafia

56 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

55 The Ohio Players

80 The Eventual Champs
113 Cooper Road Cougars

Week 12 Games

50 The Pug Mafia

61 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
109 San Antonio's Finest

58 The Eventual Champs

66 Uptown Hot Boys

Week 13 Games

50 The Pug Mafia

88 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
47 San Antonio's Finest
52 The Eventual Champs
85 Cooper Road Cougars

Playoff Week 1 Games

103 The Pug Mafia
97 Cooper Road Cougars
19 The Ohio Players
41 NY KILLERS

Playoff Week 2 Games

42 Uptown Hot Boys
55 Krown me!ll
84 Deuce & A Quarter Tiger

Playoff Week 3 Games
86 Uptown Hot Boys

60
86
73
35
81

41
54
36
58
61

55
88
83
38
56

56
58
57
44
35

41
73
64
92
25

65
60
73
53

36
48
43

68

Uptown Hot Boys

The Eventual Champs
Cooper Road Cougars
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons

Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
The Ohio Players

The Eventual Champs
Cooper Road Cougars
NY KILLERS

San Antonio's Finest
Krown mel!!

Uptown Hot Boys
NY KILLERS

Dallas Dragons

The Ohio Players
Cooper Road Cougars
Krown me!!!

Dallas Dragons

NY KILLERS

Krown me!!!

The Ohio Players
Dallas Dragons
Uptown Hot Boys
NY KILLERS

San Antonio's Finest
The Eventual Champs
Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
Dallas Dragons

Cooper Road Cougars
The Pug Mafia
Dallas Dragons

Krown mel!!
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