



## Week 1 Games

66	The Pug Mafia	36	NY KILLERS
65	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	48	San Antonio's Finest
53	The Ohio Players	71	Krown me!!!
96	The Eventual Champs	124	Cooper Road Cougars
92	Uptown Hot Boys	46	Dallas Dragons

## Week 2 Games

80	The Pug Mafia	45	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
93	San Antonio's Finest	105	Krown me!!!
33	The Ohio Players	75	The Eventual Champs
84	Uptown Hot Boys	51	NY KILLERS
95	Cooper Road Cougars	80	Dallas Dragons

## Week 3 Games

90	The Pug Mafia	46	San Antonio's Finest
48	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	92	Krown me!!!
57	The Ohio Players	58	Dallas Dragons
56	The Eventual Champs	58	Uptown Hot Boys
47	Cooper Road Cougars	85	NY KILLERS

## Week 4 Games

13	The Pug Mafia	75	Krown me!!!
59	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	74	Uptown Hot Boys
54	San Antonio's Finest	54	The Ohio Players
51	The Eventual Champs	72	Cooper Road Cougars
30	Dallas Dragons	29	NY KILLERS

## Week 5 Games

44	The Pug Mafia	53	The Ohio Players
30	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	65	San Antonio's Finest
22	Krown me!!!	81	NY KILLERS
40	The Eventual Champs	39	Dallas Dragons
74	Uptown Hot Boys	32	Cooper Road Cougars

## Week 6 Games

27	The Pug Mafia	65	Cooper Road Cougars
58	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	71	Dallas Dragons
67	San Antonio's Finest	99	Uptown Hot Boys
79	The Ohio Players	92	Krown me!!!
90	The Eventual Champs	43	NY KILLERS

## Week 7 Games

75	The Pug Mafia	90	The Eventual Champs
44	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	37	The Ohio Players
34	San Antonio's Finest	37	NY KILLERS
86	Krown me!!!	46	Cooper Road Cougars
88	Uptown Hot Boys	84	Dallas Dragons

## Week 8 Games

97	The Pug Mafia	53	Dallas Dragons
30	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	39	NY KILLERS
79	San Antonio's Finest	53	The Eventual Champs
42	The Ohio Players	46	Cooper Road Cougars
62	Krown me!!!	95	Uptown Hot Boys



## Week 9 Games

54	The Pug Mafia	60	Uptown Hot Boys
51	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	86	The Eventual Champs
95	San Antonio's Finest	73	Cooper Road Cougars
103	The Ohio Players	35	NY KILLERS
72	Krown me!!!	81	Dallas Dragons

## Week 10 Games

86	The Pug Mafia	41	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
33	San Antonio's Finest	54	The Ohio Players
18	Krown me!!!	36	The Eventual Champs
78	Uptown Hot Boys	58	Cooper Road Cougars
80	Dallas Dragons	61	NY KILLERS

## Week 11 Games

34	The Pug Mafia	55	San Antonio's Finest
56	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	88	Krown me!!!
55	The Ohio Players	83	Uptown Hot Boys
80	The Eventual Champs	38	NY KILLERS
113	Cooper Road Cougars	56	Dallas Dragons

## Week 12 Games

50	The Pug Mafia	56	The Ohio Players
61	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	58	Cooper Road Cougars
109	San Antonio's Finest	57	Krown me!!!
58	The Eventual Champs	44	Dallas Dragons
66	Uptown Hot Boys	35	NY KILLERS

## Week 13 Games

50	The Pug Mafia	41	Krown me!!!
88	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	73	The Ohio Players
47	San Antonio's Finest	64	Dallas Dragons
52	The Eventual Champs	92	Uptown Hot Boys
85	Cooper Road Cougars	25	NY KILLERS

## Playoff Week 1 Games

103	The Pug Mafia	65	San Antonio's Finest
97	Cooper Road Cougars	60	The Eventual Champs
19	The Ohio Players	73	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger
41	NY KILLERS	53	Dallas Dragons

## Playoff Week 2 Games

42	Uptown Hot Boys	36	Cooper Road Cougars
55	Krown me!!!	48	The Pug Mafia
84	Deuce & A Quarter Tiger	43	Dallas Dragons

## Playoff Week 3 Games

86	Uptown Hot Boys	68	Krown me!!!
----	-----------------	----	-------------